Sep 09 2024 (15:39) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Santragachi Humsafar Express/20827 - Hms - SER
KTES/Katni South to SRC/Santragachi Junction

18h 15m - 1028 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 /BP Jabalpur 20:20 3 |1 0 89 |411 [WCR
2 KTES |Katni South 21:20 21:25 5m |2 |1 89 |5 395 |WCR
3 |SDL ([Shahdol 00:04 00:06 2m |1 |2 |214 |70 |467 |SECR
4 |APR  [AnuppurJjunction 00:41 00:43 2m 2 |255 |50 433 [SECR
5 BSP  |Bilaspur Junction 03:45 03:55 10m (1 |2 [407 |77 |292 |SECR
6 RIG Raigarh 05:38 05:40 2m |1 |2 540 |37 [218 |SECR
7 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 07:35 07:37 2m (1 |2 611 |85 |231 [SER
8 ROU [Rourkela Junction 08:48 08:56 8m |5 |2 712 |68 |218 [SER
9 |CKP |Chakradharpur 10:25 10:32 m |2 |2 [814 |75 (234 |SER
10 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 11:22 11:27 5m |5 (2 |876 |64 |159 [SER
11 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 13:33 13:38 5Sm |6 |2 1009 |53 |39 |SER
12 |SRC |Santragachijunction [15:40 4 |2 1117 |- 5 SER

Sep 09 2024 (15:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



